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Town of
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LEGEND

Pipe Lines

Parcel Acreage
Frontage (feet)

Private Road
ROW/CL VI
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State Exempt

Federal Exempt

Rivers and Streams

Grand Trunk Railway
Lakes and Ponds
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Land Easements
Zone - River Valley
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Zone - Industrial

Zone - Forest
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3.25 Ac.
1

0.96 Ac.
2

1.98 Ac.
2-A

2 Ac.
4

12.87 Ac.
5

5.13 Ac.
5-A

3 Ac.
5-B

2 Ac.
5-D

5.14 Ac.
5-E

1.25 Ac.
5-F

1.11 Ac.
5-G

1 Ac.
5-H

1.9 Ac.
6

1.41 Ac.
7

5.66 Ac.
7-A

4.38 Ac.
8

7.18 Ac.
9

3 Ac.
10

5 Ac.
11

18.39 Ac.S
12

1.52 Ac.
13 1.69 Ac.

14
4.32 Ac.
14-A

3.86 Ac.
15

3.36 Ac.
16

1.01 Ac.
16-A

1.5 Ac.
18

4.85 Ac.S
19-A

2 Ac.
20

16.16 Ac.
21

0.46 Ac.
21-A

0.2 Ac.
21-B

0.5 Ac.
22

0.71 Ac.
23

1.65 Ac.
24

1 Ac.
25

0.674 Ac.
26

0.421 Ac.
28

1.15 Ac.
29

2 Ac.
30

0.33 Ac.
31

2 Ac.
32

2.557 Ac.S
33-A

8.08 Ac.
34

0.73 Ac.
35

2.7 Ac.
36

1 Ac.
37

3.27 Ac.
38

2.01 Ac.
40

5.02 Ac.
41

5.13 Ac.
41-A

2 Ac.
42

1.86 Ac.
43

5.33 Ac.
44

5.87 Ac.
45

3.5 Ac.S
19

1.863 Ac.S
33
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